
AUDI

AUDI A4 B6 (8E2)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2002-07-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AVJ
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1984 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALT
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 2976 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ASN
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AVF
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AWX
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel AKE
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BAU
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BDH
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALZ
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-04-01 - 2004-12-01 2976 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BBJ
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-05-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AVB
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-07-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AMB
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-07-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AWM
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-08-01 - 2002-07-01 2496 ccm 114 KW 155 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel AYM
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2393 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BDV
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2393 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AMM
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AVF
A4 B6 (8E2) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AWA
A4 B6 (8E2) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BFB
A4 B6 (8E2) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BFC
A4 B6 (8E2) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BCZ
A4 B6 (8E2) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BDG
A4 B6 (8E2) 2002-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BEX
A4 B6 (8E2) 2003-03-01 - 2004-12-01 4163 ccm 253 KW 344 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BBK
A4 B6 (8E2) 2004-06-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKE

AUDI A4 B6 Avant (8E5)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-04-01 - 2004-12-01 2976 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BBJ
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2002-07-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AVJ
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2002-07-01 2496 ccm 114 KW 155 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel AYM
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALZ
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 1984 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALT
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2976 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ASN
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AVF
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AWX
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2393 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BDV
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel AKE
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BAU
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BDH
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2393 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AMM
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AMB
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AVB
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AVF
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AWA
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BFB
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BFC
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BCZ
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BDG
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2002-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BEX
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2003-03-01 - 2004-12-01 4163 ccm 253 KW 344 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BBK
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2004-06-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKE

AUDI A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-04-01 - 2005-12-01 2393 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BDV
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-04-01 - 2005-12-01 2976 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ASN
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-04-01 - 2005-12-01 2393 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AMM
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-07-01 - 2005-12-01 1781 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BFB
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-08-01 - 2005-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BFC
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-08-01 - 2005-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BCZ
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-08-01 - 2005-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BDG
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2003-05-01 - 2005-12-01 1781 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BFB
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2003-05-01 - 2005-12-01 2976 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ASN
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2004-03-01 - 2005-12-01 4163 ccm 253 KW 344 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BBK
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2004-03-01 - 2005-12-01 4163 ccm 253 KW 344 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BHF
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2004-09-01 - 2005-12-01 1984 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALT

AUDI A4 B7 (8EC)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2006-05-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BDG
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BGB
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BWE
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BNA
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRF
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLB



A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRE
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 2967 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BKN
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1781 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BFB
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALT
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALZ
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1896 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKE
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1896 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRB
A4 B7 (8EC) 2005-01-01 - 2008-06-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AUK
A4 B7 (8EC) 2005-06-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BUL
A4 B7 (8EC) 2005-09-01 - 2008-06-01 4163 ccm 309 KW 420 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BNS

AUDI A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE) 2006-01-01 - 2009-03-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AUK
A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE) 2006-01-01 - 2009-03-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BKH
A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE) 2006-01-01 - 2009-03-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BPW
A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE) 2006-01-01 - 2009-03-01 2967 ccm 171 KW 233 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel ASB

AUDI A6 Allroad C6 (4FH)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A6 Allroad C6 (4FH) 2006-05-01 - 2008-10-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AUK
A6 Allroad C6 (4FH) 2006-05-01 - 2010-12-01 4163 ccm 257 KW 350 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BVJ
A6 Allroad C6 (4FH) 2006-05-01 - 2011-08-01 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BNG
A6 Allroad C6 (4FH) 2006-05-01 - 2011-08-01 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CDYB
A6 Allroad C6 (4FH) 2006-05-01 - 2011-08-01 2698 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BSG
A6 Allroad C6 (4FH) 2006-05-01 - 2011-08-01 2698 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CAND
A6 Allroad C6 (4FH) 2008-10-01 - 2011-08-01 2995 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CAJA

AUDI A6 C6 (4F2)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-05-01 - 2006-05-01 4163 ccm 246 KW 335 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BAT
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-05-01 - 2006-05-01 4163 ccm 246 KW 335 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BNK
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-05-01 - 2006-05-01 2967 ccm 165 KW 225 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BMK
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-05-01 - 2008-10-01 2393 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BDW
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-05-01 - 2008-10-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AUK
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-05-01 - 2008-10-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BKH
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-05-01 - 2009-05-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AUK
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-05-01 - 2009-05-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BKH
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-05-01 - 2011-03-01 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BNG
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-05-01 - 2011-03-01 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CDYB
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-07-01 - 2008-10-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLB
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-07-01 - 2008-10-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRE
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-07-01 - 2011-03-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BNA
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-07-01 - 2011-03-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRF
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-07-01 - 2011-03-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAGB
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-11-01 - 2008-10-01 2698 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BPP
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-11-01 - 2011-03-01 2698 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BSG
A6 C6 (4F2) 2004-11-01 - 2011-03-01 2698 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CANB
A6 C6 (4F2) 2005-01-01 - 2008-10-01 2393 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BDW
A6 C6 (4F2) 2005-06-01 - 2011-03-01 1984 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BPJ
A6 C6 (4F2) 2005-06-01 - 2011-03-01 2698 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BSG
A6 C6 (4F2) 2005-06-01 - 2011-03-01 2698 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CAND

AUDI A6 C6 Avant (4F5)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2004-11-01 - 2008-10-01 2698 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BPP
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-03-01 - 2006-05-01 2967 ccm 165 KW 225 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BMK
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-03-01 - 2006-05-01 4163 ccm 246 KW 335 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BAT
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-03-01 - 2006-05-01 2976 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BBJ
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-03-01 - 2008-10-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AUK
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-03-01 - 2008-10-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BKH
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-03-01 - 2008-10-01 2393 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BDW
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-03-01 - 2008-10-01 2698 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BPP
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-03-01 - 2011-08-01 2698 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BSG
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-03-01 - 2011-08-01 2698 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CANB
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-03-01 - 2011-08-01 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BNG
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-03-01 - 2011-08-01 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CDYB
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-06-01 - 2008-10-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLB
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-06-01 - 2008-10-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRE
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-06-01 - 2011-08-01 1984 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BPJ
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-06-01 - 2011-08-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BNA
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-06-01 - 2011-08-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRF
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-06-01 - 2011-08-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAGB
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-06-01 - 2011-08-01 2698 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BSG
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2005-06-01 - 2011-08-01 2698 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CAND
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2006-11-01 - 2008-10-01 2773 ccm 154 KW 210 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BDX
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2007-06-01 - 2008-10-01 2773 ccm 154 KW 210 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BDX
A6 C6 Avant (4F5) 2008-10-01 - 2011-08-01 2995 ccm 220 KW 299 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CCAA

AUDI A8 D3 (4E2, 4E8)



Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A8 D3 (4E2, 4E8) 2002-10-01 - 2006-05-01 3697 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BFL
A8 D3 (4E2, 4E8) 2002-10-01 - 2010-07-01 4172 ccm 246 KW 335 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BFM
A8 D3 (4E2, 4E8) 2003-05-01 - 2005-07-01 3936 ccm 202 KW 275 CV 8 Cilindri Diesel ASE
A8 D3 (4E2, 4E8) 2003-07-01 - 2005-05-01 2976 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ASN
A8 D3 (4E2, 4E8) 2003-07-01 - 2006-05-01 2976 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BBJ
A8 D3 (4E2, 4E8) 2003-08-01 - 2010-07-01 2967 ccm 171 KW 233 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel ASB
A8 D3 (4E2, 4E8) 2003-11-01 - 2010-07-01 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BNG
A8 D3 (4E2, 4E8) 2003-12-01 - 2010-07-01 5998 ccm 331 KW 450 CV 12 Cilindri Benzina BHT
A8 D3 (4E2, 4E8) 2005-01-01 - 2005-06-01 4134 ccm 235 KW 320 CV 8 Cilindri Diesel BMC
A8 D3 (4E2, 4E8) 2005-06-01 - 2010-07-01 3123 ccm 191 KW 260 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BPK
A8 D3 (4E2, 4E8) 2006-06-01 - 2010-07-01 4163 ccm 257 KW 350 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BVJ
A8 D3 (4E2, 4E8) 2007-08-01 - 2010-07-01 2773 ccm 154 KW 210 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BDX

AUDI Q7 (4LB)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
Q7 (4LB) 2006-03-01 - 2010-05-01 4163 ccm 257 KW 350 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BAR
Q7 (4LB) 2006-08-01 - 2010-05-01 3597 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BHK
Q7 (4LB) 2007-11-01 - 2015-08-01 2967 ccm 176 KW 240 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CASA
Q7 (4LB) 2007-11-01 - 2015-08-01 2967 ccm 176 KW 240 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CCMA
Q7 (4LB) 2007-11-01 - 2015-08-01 2967 ccm 176 KW 240 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CJGA
Q7 (4LB) 2007-11-01 - 2015-08-01 2967 ccm 176 KW 240 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CNRB
Q7 (4LB) 2008-09-01 - 2014-05-01 5934 ccm 368 KW 500 CV 12 Cilindri Diesel CCGA
Q7 (4LB) 2009-05-01 - 2015-08-01 4134 ccm 250 KW 340 CV 8 Cilindri Diesel CCFA
Q7 (4LB) 2009-05-01 - 2015-08-01 4134 ccm 250 KW 340 CV 8 Cilindri Diesel CCFC
Q7 (4LB) 2009-06-01 - 2012-05-01 2967 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CATA
Q7 (4LB) 2011-05-01 - 2015-08-01 2995 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CJWE
Q7 (4LB) 2011-05-01 - 2015-08-01 2995 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CTWB

SEAT

SEAT EXEO ST (3R5)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009-05-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAHA
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009-05-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CGLB
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009-06-01 - 2010-05-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CFMA
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009-06-01 - 2010-09-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALZ
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009-06-01 - 2013-05-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BWE
EXEO ST (3R5) 2010-05-01 - 2013-05-01 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDHB
EXEO ST (3R5) 2010-05-01 - 2013-05-01 1984 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDND


